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1 Bader Fabian ** 20.00
+ Odermatt Jonas * 10.00
+ Voggensperger Til 10.00

2 Decker Kieran (2007) 19.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 9.75

3 a Voggensperger Lars *** 19.00
- Alpiger Nick *** 9.00
+ Burkhardt Roy 10.00

3 b Alpiger Nick *** 19.00
- Voggensperger Lars *** 9.00
+ Gerber Manuel * 10.00

4 a Studer Remo * 18.75
+ Rickenbacher Cedric 10.00
- Brand Christian ** 8.75

4 b Schick Janis 18.75
- Waeber Marco 8.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

4 c Gerber Andrj * 18.75
- Schmutz Simon ** 8.75
+ Herrmann Daniel 10.00

4 d Brand Christian ** 18.75
- Studer Remo * 8.75
+ Dehning Fynn (2007) 10.00

4 e Voggensperger Til 18.75
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
o Bader Fabian ** 8.75

5 a Waeber Marco 18.50
- Schick Janis 8.75
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 9.75

5 b Schmutz Simon ** 18.50
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75
+ Ancona Enea 9.75

5 c Odermatt Adrian *** 18.50
+ Streich Sascha * 9.75
- Schick Janis 8.75

5 d Vogt Fredy 18.50
o Gerber Manuel * 8.50
+ Kaltenrieder David (2006) 10.00

5 e Streich Sascha * 18.50
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.50
+ Kohler Andreas 10.00

5 f Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.50
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas * 8.50

5 g Rüegg Daniel 18.50
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

5 h Rickenbacher Cedric 18.50
o Studer Remo * 8.50
+ Hayoz Michael (2007) 10.00

5 i Regenass Beat 18.50
+ Messerli Niklaus 10.00
o Christ Dario * 8.50

5 j Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Schick Janis 8.50

5 k Dehning Fynn (2007) 18.50
+ Frossard Michel (2007) 10.00
o Brand Christian ** 8.50

5 l Burkhardt Roy 18.50
+ Rüegg Daniel 10.00
o Voggensperger Lars *** 8.50

5 m Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Thielemann Kay (2007) 10.00

6 a Perler Kevin 18.25
o Kohler Andreas 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

6 b Odermatt Jonas * 18.25
o Bader Fabian ** 8.50
+ Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75

6 c Kurz Cornel (2007) 18.25
+ Hayoz Michael (2007) 9.75
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50

6 d Kohler Andreas 18.25
+ Perler Kevin 9.75
o Streich Sascha * 8.50

6 e Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.25
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Frossard Michel (2007) 9.75

6 f Herrmann Daniel 18.25
+ Thielemann Kay (2007) 9.75
o Gerber Andrj * 8.50

6 g Halbeisen Florian (2005) 18.25
o Voggensperger Til 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

6 h Grieder Nonda 18.25
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50
+ Nick Thomas 9.75

6 i Gerber Manuel * 18.25
+ Vogt Fredy 9.75
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

6 j Christ Dario * 18.25
o Ancona Enea 8.50
+ Regenass Beat 9.75

6 k Ancona Enea 18.25
+ Christ Dario * 9.75
o Schmutz Simon ** 8.50

6 l Alt Lorin (2007) 18.25
+ Kaltenrieder David (2006) 9.75
o Waeber Marco 8.50

7 Weber Daniel 17.50
- Nick Thomas 8.75
- Messerli Niklaus 8.75

8 a Nick Thomas 17.25
- Weber Daniel 8.75
o Grieder Nonda 8.50

8 b Messerli Niklaus 17.25
o Regenass Beat 8.50
- Weber Daniel 8.75

9 a Thielemann Kay (2007) 17.00
o Herrmann Daniel 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

9 b Kaltenrieder David (2006) 17.00
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50
o Vogt Fredy 8.50

9 c Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Perler Kevin 8.50

9 d Hayoz Michael (2007) 17.00
o Kurz Cornel (2007) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric 8.50

9 e Frossard Michel (2007) 17.00
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

9 f Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.00
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


